

<u>2024 Membershíp</u>

WALWORTH COUNTY ARTS COUNCIL 2024 MEMBERSHIP DRIVE IS UNDERWAY!

Please check out the options for membership, and return your form and a check made payable to the Walworth County Arts Council for your membership fee to:

> Walworth County Arts Council PO Box 466 Delavan, WI 53115 Attn: Membership Committee

WALWORTH COUNTY ARTS COUNCIL PERSONAL MEMBERSHIP

Our 2024 Membership Drive is underway, and we hope that you will join us again this year, at whatever level you are comfortable, to continue to bring the joy and excitement of the arts to the citizens of Walworth County. Your membership fee, at whatever level you join, helps to cover costs of the Elementary Art Show, Winning Words Competition, Scholarships for High School Students, and so much more.

NAME(S)					
ADDRESS	CITY		_STATE	ZIP	
EMAIL ADDRESS		PHONE			
I would prefer to receive communication from WCAC via: (please circle one)		Email	Regular Mail		
MEMBERSHIP LEVEI	<u>(please check one)</u>				
STUDENT \$5	SUPPORTER (Indivi	SUPPORTER (Individual) \$35SUPPORTER (Couple) \$60			
FRIEND \$50 TO \$99SUSTAINER \$100 to \$249PAT				\$250 to \$999	
S	PONSOR \$1,000 to \$1,999	BENEFACT	OR \$2,000 and	l up	

Please make checks payable to Walworth County Arts Council and mail to: WCAC, P.O. Box 446, Delavan, WI 53115 Walworth County Arts Council is a 501c3 organization and all donations are tax deductible.



WALWORTH COUNTY ARTS COUNCIL P.O. BOX 446 • DELAVAN, WI 53115 WALWORTHCOUNTYARTS@GMAIL.COM WWW.WALWORTHCOUNTYARTSCOUNCIL.COM